01/20/12
© 2012
LSI INDUSTRIES INC.
Project Name                         Fixture Type
Catalog #
LED LIGHTING TECHNOLOGYGENERATION 3 LED AMBIENT RECESSED SUPERKIT® -  (CSK3 RECU)
Crossover SuperKits allow you to replace many existing recessed canopy fixtures without
having to know the dimensions of the existing fixture.

Catalog #
LED LIGHTING TECHNOLOGY
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE:
Prefix Distribution Light Source Drive Current
LUMINAIRE ORDERING INFORMATION
# of
LEDs
Input
Voltage
UE - Universal Voltage
(120-277V AC)
LED 64
84
104
128
350 - 350mA
450 - 450mA
550 - 550mA
350 - 350mA
450 - 450mA
S-Symmetric
A - Asymmetric
ES - Enhanced
       Symmetric
CSK3 RECU
CSK3    RECU   S    LED    128    450    CW    UE    WHT    IMS
Color
Temperature Finish Options*
WHT - WhiteCW - Cool White IPC  -  Integral Photocell
IMS  -  Integral Motion
 Sensor
*Consult factory for availability
GENERATION 3 LED AMBIENT RECESSED SUPERKIT® -  (CSK3 RECU)
DIMENSIONS
[13 mm]
1/2
[43 mm]
1 11/16 18 1/4
[464 mm]
18 1/4
[464 mm]
18 1/4
[464 mm]
19 3/8
[492 mm]
[641 mm]
25 1/4
[641 mm]
25 1/4
[552 mm]
21 3/4